
CENTURY 21 Nachman Realty
$2,250 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

1029 Fairlawn Avenue, Virginia Beach - Available NOW
1029 Fairlawn Avenue, Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Deposit: $2,450 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1200 Available: Now
Amenities: washer, dryer, Dishwasher, Disposal

Description: Brick Ranch, one story, 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, wood fireplace, sun room, garage, washer, dryer, dishwasher,
disposal, electric range. Rent includes, heat, hot Water, lawn care. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds
considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$1,850 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

106 Argall Town Lane, Williamsburg - Available 2/11/2021
106 Argall Town Lane, Williamsburg, VA 23185

Deposit: $1,850 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 2007 Available: 02/11/2021

Description: Located in First Colony in James City County. This beautiful 3 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom Rancher includes a den for
extra living space boasting hardwood floors and carpet throughout. This home is situated on a large corner lot backing up to a
wooded area. The community has wonderful amenities, which include a pool, clubhouse, playground, picnic area, and several
walking trails. No pets preferred, but maybe negotiable for an additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,850 /mo

3BD/3.5BA

4892 Almandine Avenue, Virginia Beach - Available NOW
4892 Almandine Avenue, Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Deposit: $1,850 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1885 Available: Now
Amenities: 2-car attached garage, 2 car driveway, 1st floor bedroom,
1st floor master bedroom, Balcony, Breakfast area, Master bedroom
with bath, Pantry, Utility closet, Bar

Description: Built in 2008. 2 master bedrooms with full bath, jetted tub, balcony with view of the lake. Close to Town Center,
bases & beaches, pool, and playground. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$1,800 /mo

2BD/1.5BA

348 Llewellyn Mews, Norfolk - Available NOW
348 Llewellyn Mews, Norfolk, VA 23507

Deposit: $1,800 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1420 Available: Now
Amenities: Pool, Tennis Court, Trash Pickup

Description: 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath in Ghent. Pool, tennis court, and a fenced in back yard. Pets negotiable for an additional fee.
No rent subsides.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. To schedule a showing please TEXT Tamika Sims at
757-652-5178. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/
search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$1,650 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

894 Arnett Drive, Newport News - Available NOW
894 Arnett Drive, Newport News, VA 23608

Deposit: $1,650 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1412 Available: Now
Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer Hookup, Microwave, Range-
Gas, Refrigerator, Washer Hookup

Description: Beautiful updated charming ranch home located on a large lot. This open floor plan home has updated appliances.
3 bedrooms and 2 1/2 bathrooms. This home is located within proximity to all major interstates and shopping. Don't miss out on
this great home! Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,500 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

1 Kelsor Drive, Poquoson - Available 01/15/2021
1 Kelsor Drive, Poquoson, VA 23662

Deposit: $1,500 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1512 Available: Now
Amenities: Dishwasher, dryer, Microwave, Range-Electric, Refrigerator

Description: 2 story home on corner lot. Downstairs master with full bath. Additional 3 bedrooms and 1 bath on 2nd floor. Home
has a total of 2.5 baths, kitchen, large living/family room, office. Washer/dryer in laundry area. Carpet is like new, detached shed.
Great home - move in ready. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,450 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

106 Poplar Lane, Portsmouth - Available NOW
106 Poplar Lane, Portsmouth, VA 23701-1128

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1300
Available: Now

Description: Wow! This hidden gem is tucked away in an established neighborhood. and is move-in ready! This brick ranch
offers 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, living room, dining room, kitchen, enclosed back porch/sun room, attached garage, new HVAC, front
covered porch to sit and relax, fenced spacious back yard with patio to enjoy family and friends. Near shipyards, interstates,
tunnels, hospitals, schools, shopping, restaurants, parks, golf courses, boat ramps, ball fields and much more. Shed and well are
in as is condition. Fireplace and bath tub speakers do not work and are in as is condition. This home will not last long! Call to
view 638-0795 or 484-9305 or Terry Makdad 339-9293. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-484-9305 or Terry Makdad 757-339-9293.



$1,400 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

3815 War Hill Green, Williamsburg - Available 2/15/2021
3812 War Hill Green, Williamsburg, VA 23188

Deposit: $1,400 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1808 Available: 02/15/2021

Description: Located in James City County, this lovely corner 3 bedroom 2 bathroom condo on the 2nd floor with ground floor
entry. One floor living with private entrance offers 1,808 square feet of living space featuring vaulted ceiling in great room,
refrigerator, dishwasher, stove/oven, garbage disposal, washer/dryer and a deck for outside enjoyment. No pets preferred, but
maybe negotiable for an additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,395 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

412 Hartsdale Road, Virginia Beach - Available NOW
412 Hartsdale Road, Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 1372
Available: Now

Description: Nice three bedroom brick ranch with one and a half bath's in Kempsville. Large backyard. Pets negotiable for an
additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$1,350 /mo

2BD/2.0BA

4827 Beach Landing Court, Virginia Beach - Available NOW
4827 Beach Landing Court, Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Deposit: $1,350 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1018 Available: Now

Description: Beautiful 2 master bedrooms with 2 baths. There is a patio with a spectacular view and is facing a beautiful
wooded area. This condo has cathedral ceilings, large kitchen with lots of cabinet space. Also newly put in hard wood flooring,
carpet, bathrooms toilets, vanity, light fixtures, refrigerator, kitchen cabinets, dishwasher and microwave. The is also a new hot
water heater. The unit will have all new windows, new back sliding door, and the patio repainted and sealed. PLEASE NOTE
FIREPLACE IS NOT OPERABLE! Pets are not accepted. No rent subsides.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$1,300 /mo

3BD/2.5BA

164 Corwin Circle, Hampton - Available NOW
164 Corwin Circle, Hampton, VA 23666

Deposit: $1,300 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1582 Available: Now

Description: 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath townhouse available now! Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$1,250 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

2120 E Pembroke Avenue, Hampton - Available NOW
2120 E. Pembroke Avenue, Hampton, VA 23664

Deposit: $1,250 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1284 Available: Now
Amenities: dryer, Range-Electric, Refrigerator, washer

Description: 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with large master bedroom. This home has a oversized two car garage. Don't wait, this
one won't last long. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,200 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

285 #26 Merrimac Trail, Williamsburg - Available 3/5/2021
285 #26 Merrimac Trail, Williamsburg, VA 23185

Deposit: $1,200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1320 Available: 03/05/2021

Description: This bright townhome in the City of Williamsburg located in Shellis Square. Nice 3 bedroom, 1 & 1/2 bath
Townhouse offering 1320 square feet of living space. Features all appliances, central heat and air. The spacious Great Room
brings in tons of natural light and wooded views. Kitchen opens to Dining Area and view of the private deck. Fenced yard and
trash removal. Pets may be negotiable for an additional fee. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to complete an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-229-5681.

$1,150 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

45 W Sherwood Avenue, Hampton - Available NOW
45 W. Sherwood Avenue, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $1,150 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1168 Available: Now
Amenities: Refrigerator, Range-Electric

Description: One story home with large back yard, 3 bedrooms, living room, dining room, kitchen, laundry area, 1 bathroom
and basement. Freshly painted and convenient to shopping, public transportation and Langley Air Force base. This could be
your next home. Call us for qualification and showing information at 757-913-5603. Pets are not accepted. All sources of funds
considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.

$1,100 /mo

3BD/1.0BA

100 Pine Grove Avenue, Hampton - Available NOW
100 Pine Grove Avenue, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $1,100 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 936 Available: Now
Amenities: washer, dryer

Description: Beautiful 3 bedroom home located in the Pine Grove area of Hampton. Home is located on a good size corner lot
with plenty of street parking and parking in the rear of home. Backyard has a big storage shed and fire pit. Washer and dryer are
included. Pets are not accepted. All sources of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5603.



$1,045 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
34 Leo Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: 01/22/2021

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$1,000 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
20 Sarah Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: 02/05/2021

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$995 /mo

3BD/1.5BA

6117 A Brookwood Drive, Suffolk - Available 1/22/2021
6117 A Brookwood Drive, Suffolk, VA 23435

Deposit: $995 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1064 Available: 01/22/2021

Description: Cute Duplex with an open living room and dining area combination. Three good size bedrooms with large closets.
Kitchen had great storage space and it leads to the laundry area with a washer/dryer hook up. Call or text Trevar Porter at
757-319-3878 between the hours of 9am-7pm to schedule a viewing today. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of
funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$975 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

1133 Commerce Avenue, Chesapeake - Available NOW
1133 Commerce Avenue, Chesapeake, VA 23324

Deposit: $975 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 812 Available: Now

Description: Two bedroom one bath duplex located in Chesapeake. This unit is available now and ready for you to move in.
This unit has a large spacious kitchen that is connected to the living room. There is driveway and street parking available.
Conveniently located to shopping, restaurants, and interstate access. Please call Trevar Porter to view and make this home
yours today. 757-319-3878. Pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-578-7200.

$975 /mo

2BD/2.0BA

351 Lee's Mill Drive, Newport News - Available NOW
351 Lee's Mill Drive, Newport News, VA 23608

Deposit: $975 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1258 Available: Now
Amenities: Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Courts

Description: 2 bedroom, 2 story condo. Spacious great-room with dining area, wood-burning fireplace, skylights, and cathedral
ceiling. Kitchen with full appliance package including microwave and bar. 1st floor bedroom with full bath. 2nd floor master
bedroom with full bath, and His & Her closets. Loft for office or workout space. Separate laundry room with washer and dryer.
Pull-down attic stairs for storage. Centrally located to I-64, Ft. Eustis, Newport News Park, Golf Course, Colonial Williamsburg,
shopping and much more! Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$975 /mo

3BD/2.0BA

Winterhaven Apartments, Newport News
8 Leo Court, Newport News, VA 23606

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 1400 Available: 02/05/2021

Description: Large 3 bedroom/2 full bath apartment with eat-in kitchen, ample closet space, patio/balcony, living room, dining
room and pets are welcome! Just minutes from I-64, shopping, dining, entertainment, beaches and military bases!

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$900 /mo

2BD/1.5BA

101 Dooley Street #C, Hampton - Available NOW
101 Dooley Street #C, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $900 Application Fee: $65
Available: Now
Amenities: Electric water heater, Washer/Dryer hookups, Driveway
space

Description: Freshly painted 2-bedroom, 1.5 bath apartment with washer/dryer hookups. Pets are not accepted. No rent
subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5602.

$875 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

9511 17th Bay Street #A, Norfolk - Available NOW
9511 17th Bay Street #A, Norfolk, VA 23518

Application Fee: $65 Square Feet: 912
Available: Now

Description: Two bedroom one bath near Little Creek. This one won't last. Pets are not accepted. No rent subsidies.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.



$700 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

3535 Mangrove Avenue #1, Norfolk - Available NOW
3535 Mangrove Avenue #1, Norfolk, VA 23502

Deposit: $700 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 800 Available: Now

Description: Two bedroom, one bath unit with water and sewage and trash pick up included. Located near schools, interstate,
shopping and restaurants. Please text Tameka Sims at 757-652-5178. Pets are not accepted. All sources of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-480-2100.

$675 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

Gilbert Court Apartments, Hampton
21 Roland Drive #13, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 700 Available: Now

Description: 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$675 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #11, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: Now

Description: 1 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$675 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments - 320 E. Mercury Blvd.,
Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #57, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: Now

Description: Downstairs unit, 1 bedroom, 1 bath. Water, Sewage and sanitation paid by management, tenant pays all other
utilities. Small pets negotiable for an additional fee. All sources of funds considered.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$625 /mo

2BD/1.0BA

Gilbert Court Apartments, Hampton
21 Roland Drive #9, Hampton, VA 23669

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 700 Available: 03/01/2021

Description: 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
application, please visit www.Century21Nachman.com/search-for-rentals/ or call 757-913-5604.

$625 /mo

1BD/1.0BA

Oakland Square Apartments, Hampton
320 E. Mercury Blvd #30, Hampton, VA 23663

Deposit: $200 Application Fee: $65
Square Feet: 650 Available: 01/22/2021
Amenities: On site maintenance, on site laundry facilities

Description: 1 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Security deposit amount may vary based on credit worthiness. For more information, to schedule a showing, or to get an
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